
59 8.—7

CLASS VIII.—EDUCATION DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18 19-90.

INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS—continued.

7
8
9

VOTE No. 47—continued.
Othee Chaeges—

Maintenance—
Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding, Medical

Attendance, &c.
Boarding-outof Children
Bent and Insurance, Auckland and Kohimarama
Maintenance of Children in Private Industrial Schools,

viz.: St. Mary's, Ponsonby; Thames Orphanage; St.
Joseph's, Wellington ; St. Mary's, Nelson

Contingencies

5,300
10,000

180

2,500
10010

Less estimated credits under section 10 of " The
Public Eevenues Act, 1882"

18,080

7,500

Total—Vote No. 47
10,580

13,221

SCHOOL FOE DEAF-MUTES.
1889-90.

Total number of officers ... 6

1
2

VOTE No. 48.
Salabies—

Director
5 Assistants

500
645

Othee Chaeges—
Bent
Board of Pupils
Contingencies

1,145

3
4
5

460
1,500

250

Less estimated credits under section 10 of "The
Public EevenuesAct, 1882"

2,210

300

Total—Vote No. 48
1,910

MISCELLANEOUS SEEVICBS.
VOTE No. 49.

Othee Chaeges—
Eoyal Commission on School of Agriculture, Lincoln ...
Wellington Education Board—Grant in connection with

Appointment and Salaryof Art Instructor

3,055

1
2

121

400

520

Less reduction in Committee of Supply ... 521
1

Total—Vote No. 49

TOTAL OF CLASS VIII. £36 |,331


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

