Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

- 1			1889	1889-90.	
	INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS—continued.		£	£	
	VOTE No. 47—continued. OTHER CHARGES—		2	2	
6	Maintenance— Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding, Med Attendance, &c	lical	5,300		
7 8 9	Boarding-out of Children Rent and Insurance, Auckland and Kohimarama Maintenance of Children in Private Industrial Schoviz.: St. Mary's, Ponsonby; Thames Orphanage:	ools, St.	10,000		
10	Joseph's, Wellington; St. Mary's, Nelson Contingencies	•••	2,500 100		
	Less estimated credits under section 10 of "	The	18,080		
	Public Revenues Act, 1882 ''		7,500		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 47		10,580	13,221	
	SCHOOL FOR DEAF-MUTES. 1889-90. Total number of officers 6 VOTE No. 48.				
1	Salaries— Director		500		
2	5 Assistants	•••	645		
	OTHER CHARGES—		1,145		
3 4 5	Rent Board of Pupils Contingencies	•••	1,500 250		
	Less estimated credits under section 10 of 'Public Revenues Act, 1882''	The	2,210		
	Total—Vote No. 48		1,910	3,055	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES. VOTE No. 49.		7	-,	
$rac{1}{2}$	OTHER CHARGES— Royal Commission on School of Agriculture, Lincoln Wellington Education Board—Grant in connection v	1 vith	121		
	Appointment and Salary of Art Instructor		521		
;	Less reduction in Committee of Supply Total—Vote No. 49	•••	1	#0 0	
	TOTAL—VOTE ING. 49			520	